Optosun Technology Limited                                                   www.optosuntech.com
Polarization Insensitive Optical Circulator
Features
High isolation & High Return Loss
Low insertion loss & PDL
Applications
EDFA,DWDM and OTDR
DWDM and OADM networks

Dimensions (mm) φ5.5×L50 φ5.5×L38
Package Dimension
Ordering Information
CIR Type Grade Wavelength Pigtail Type Length Fiber Type Connector Package
 3=3
Port
P
A
1310=1310
1550=1550
1490=1490
1625=1625
CL=1520-1650
SCL=1460-1620
XX: Other
0=250um
bare fiber
1=900um
loose  tube
3=3mm loose
tube
2=2mm loose
tbe
1= 1m
X=Other
1=SMF-28e NE=None
FC=FC/UPC
SC=SC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
SA=SC/APC
ST=ST/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
xx=Others
50=5.5x50
38=5.5x38